Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Order Of Merit Results

21/03/2020

Player Name

Jack Mann

Garth Wilson
George G Paterson
Andrew Brown
Gary Moore

Muir Morton
George Knapp
Kenny Gaittens
Malcolm McArthur
John Ballantyne
Calum MacL ennan
Raymond J Edwards
John MacDonald
David Lackie
Stuart Patience
Neil Jaffrey

Chris Skelton
David Douglas

Alexander S Patience

John MacPherson

Hcp

5
21
2

o W

13

10

14
11
13
14
13
12
10
12
19
14

CLUB2000 (v22)

Exct

52
209
17
2.8
59
50
AWAY
6.1
104
9.4
13.7
11.2
12.7
14.0
125
116
10.3
12.3
18.7
14.2

Status Points

100.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00



